
OVER 35s COUNTY CUP  
PREVIOUS WINNERS 

  

MENS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

LADIES CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

 

1990 
1991 
1992 
1993 
1994 
1995 
1996 
1997 
1998 
1999 
2000 
2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 
2021 
2022 

 

 

SURREY 
MIDDLESSEX 
YORKSHIRE 
YORKSHIRE 

ESSEX 
YORKSHIRE 
NO EVENT 
NO EVENT 
SURREY 

MIDDLESEX 
YORKSHIRE 

LEICESTERSHIRE 
SURREY 

DERBYSHIRE 
YORKSHIRE 

ESSEX 
SURREY 

KENT 
DORSET 
DORSET 

LEICESTERSHIRE 
BERKSHIRE 

LEICESTERSHIRE 
LEICESTERSHIRE 

DORSET 
DORSET 

NORTH OF SCOTLAND 
NORTH OF SCOTLAND 

KENT 
KENT 

NO COMPETITION 
KENT 

SURREY 

 

N / A 
N / A 
N / A 

SURREY 
SURREY 
SURREY 
SURREY 
SURREY 

KENT 
SURREY 
SURREY 
SURREY 
SURREY 
SURREY 
SURREY 
SURREY 
ESSEX 
ESSEX 

LEICESTERSHIRE 
LEICESTERSHIRE 

LANCASHIRE 
SUSSEX 
SUSSEX 
SUSSEX 
SUSSEX 

SOUTH WALES 
MIDDLESEX 
SOMERSET 

SOUTH WALES 
MIDDLESEX 

NO COMPETITION 
MIDDLESEX 

LEICESTERSHIRE 
 


